CRYOABLATION
NEEDLES
ENGINEERED FOR
EFFICIENCY AND
PERFORMANCE
ORDERING INFORMATION
CRYOABLATION SYSTEM PART NUMBER
Visual ICETM Cryoablation System FPRCH6000-02
CRYOABLATION PORTFOLIO OF NEEDLES
The following chart lists 90° and straight needles. Please contact your Boston Scientific
representative for MRI compatible needles, needle kits and cryoablation systems.
CRYOABLATION NEEDLES PART NUMBER SHAFT
LENGTH / GAUGE
TRACK ABLATION
RADIAL WIDTH/LENGTH
IceSeed™ 1.5 CX 90° H7493967433170 17.5 cm / 17 G 1.6 / 14 mm
IceSeed 1.5 CX Straight H7493968333170 17.5 cm / 17 G 1.6 / 14 mm
IceSeed™ 1.5 CX S 90° H7493967233100 10 cm / 17 G 1.6 / 14 mm
IceSphere™ 1.5 S 90° FPRPR3561 10 cm / 17 G
IceSphere 1.5 CX 90° FPRPR3573 17.5 cm / 17 G 1.7 mm / 14 mm
IceSphere 1.5 CX Straight H7493968435730 17.5 cm / 17 G 1.6 / 14 mm
IceRod™ 1.5 CX 90° FPRPR3533 17.5 cm / 17 G 2.3 mm / 30 mm
IceRod 1.5 CX Straight H7493968535330 17.5 cm / 17 G 1.7 / 14 mm
IcePearl™ 2.1 CX 90° FPRPR3601 17.5 cm / 14 G 2.1 mm / 13 mm
IcePearl 2.1 CX L 90° FPRPR3617 23 cm / 14 G 2.1 mm / 13 mm
IcePearl 2.1 CX Straight FPRPR3603 17.5 cm / 14 G 2.1 mm / 13 mm
IceForce™ 2.1 CX 90° FPRPR3602 17.5 cm / 14 G 2.5 mm / 29 mm
IceForce™ 2.1 CX L 90° FPRPR3618 23 cm / 14 G 2.5 mm / 29 mm
IceForce 2.1 CX Straight FPRPR3604 17.5 cm / 14 G 2.5 mm / 29 mm
Innovative needle portfolio
consists of classic and
helium-free CX cryoablation
needles to accommodate a